Week Of:

6:00 - 7:00
7:00 - 7:45
7:45 - 8:00
8:00
8:20
8:25 - 9:00

9:00 - 9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-10:15

10:15-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45

11:45

12:00
12:20
12:25-12:50
12:50
12:55 - 1:40
1:40 - 2:10
2:10 - 2:45
2:45
3:00-3:30
3:30
3:45
4:05
4:10-5:00
5:00
5:00 - 5:50
5:50 - 6:00

7/3/2017 Theme: Aquatic Adventures Kindegarten & 1st Grade
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities
Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities
Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup
QOutside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground
Restroom / Wash Hands /

Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

The Amazing Bubble Show - Omaha
Children's Museum

Kids Can Garden

Abstract Art with Water

Math Problem #14

Math Problem #15

Math Problem #16

Choice Time

Choice Time

Choice Time

Water Relay Games & Fun at Kids Can

Restroom / Wash Hands /

Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements| Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements|Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup
Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Swimming K - 1st Grade
Miller Park Pool PKF BUS

Swimming

Swimming

Movie at Kids Can

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Snack

Snack

Snack

Snack

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands
Outside Outside Outside Outside
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal




Week Of:

6:00 - 7:00
7:00 - 7:45
7:45 - 8:00
8:00
8:20
8:25 - 9:00

9:00 - 9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30- 10:15

10:15-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45

11:45

12:00
12:20
12:25-12:50
12:50
12:55-1:40
1:40- 2:10
2:10- 2:45
2:45
3:00-3:30
3:30
3:45
4:05
4:10-5:00
5:00
5:00 - 5:50
5:50 - 6:00

7/3/2017 Theme: Aquatic Adventures 2nd & 3rd Grade
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities
Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities
Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves

Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves

Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves

Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves

QOutside / Playground

QOutside / Playground

Qutside / Playground

Outside / Playground

Restroom / Wash Hands /
Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

The Amazing Bubble Show - Omaha
Children's Museum

Water Ballon Volleyball

Make a Terrarium

Math Problem #10

Math Problem #11

Math Problem #12

Choice Time

Choice Time

Choice Time

Water Relay Games & Fun at Kids Can

Restroom / Wash Hands /

Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements|Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements | Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup
Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Swimming

Swimming 2nd - 3rd Grade
Miller Park Pool PKF BUS

Swimming

Movie at Kids Can

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands
Snack Snack Snack Snack
Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements Cleanup / Announcements
Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities Gym / Cafeteria Activities
Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands
Qutside Outside Outside Outside
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal




Week Of:

6:00 - 7:00
7:00-7:45
7:45 - 8:00
8:00
8:20
8:25-9:00

9:00 - 9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30- 10:15

10:15-10:45
10:45 - 11:15
11:15-11:45

11:45

12:00
12:20
12:25-12:50
12:50
12:55 -1:40
1:40 - 2:10
2:10-2:45
2:45
3:00- 3:30
3:30
3:45
4:05
4:10-5:00
5:00
5:00 - 5:50
5:50 - 6:00

7/3/2017 Theme: Aquatic Adventures 4th - 5th - 6th Grades
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities Gym Activities
Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands

Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup
Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground Outside / Playground
Restroom / Wash Hands /
Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

Group Morning Check-In

The Amazing Bubble Show - Omaha
Children's Museum at Kids Can

Water Ballon Volleyball

Kids Can Garden

Build a Water Wall
for the EC Program

Math Problem #8

Math Problem #9

Choice Time

Choice Time

Water Relay Games & Fun at Kids Can

Restroom / Wash Hands /

Announcements Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements|Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements| Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup Cleanup
Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Siesta - Reading

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Transition to Groups

Swimming

Swimming

Swimming 4th - 6th Grade
Miller Park Pool PKF BUS

Movie at Kids Can

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Snack

Snack

Snack

Snack

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Cleanup / Announcements

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Gym / Cafeteria Activities

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands

Restroom / Wash Hands Restroom / Wash Hands
Qutside Outside Outside Outside
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal




