Week Of:	7/3/2017	Theme:	Aquatic Adventures		Kindegarten & 1st Grade
1	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
6:00 - 7:00	Gym Activities		Gym Activities	Gym Activities	Gym Activities
7:00 - 7:45	Gym / Cafeteria Activities		Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities
7:45 - 8:00	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands		Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands
8:00	Breakfast		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:20	Cleanup		Cleanup	Cleanup	Cleanup
8:25 - 9:00	Outside / Playground		Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground
9:00 - 9:15	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements		Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	
9:15 - 9:30	Group Morning Check-In		Group Morning Check-In	Group Morning Check-In	Group Morning Check-In
9:30 - 10:15	The Amazing Bubble Show - Omaha Children's Museum		Kids Can Garden	Abstract Art with Water	
10:15-10:45	Math Problem #14		Math Problem #15	Math Problem #16	Water Relay Games & Fun at Kids Can
10:45 - 11:15 11:15 - 11:45	Choice Time		Choice Time	Choice Time	
11:45	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements		Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
12:00	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:20	Cleanup		Cleanup	Cleanup	Cleanup
12:25 - 12:50	Siesta - Reading		Siesta - Reading	Siesta - Reading	Siesta - Reading
12:50	Transition to Groups		Transition to Groups	Transition to Groups	Transition to Groups
12:55 - 1:40 1:40 - 2:10 2:10 - 2:45 2:45 3:00 - 3:30	Swimming K - 1st Grade Miller Park Pool PKF BUS		Swimming	Swimming	Movie at Kids Can
3:30	Restroom / Wash Hands		Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands
3:45	Snack		Snack	Snack	Snack
4:05	Cleanup / Announcements		Cleanup / Announcements	Cleanup / Announcements	Cleanup / Announcements
4:10 - 5:00	Gym / Cafeteria Activities		Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities
5:00	Restroom / Wash Hands		Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands
5:00 - 5:50	Outside		Outside	Outside	Outside
5:50 - 6:00	Dismissal		Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal

Week	Of

7/3/2017

Theme:

Aquatic Adventures

2nd & 3rd Grade

Ì	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
6:00 - 7:00	Gym Activities		Gym Activities	Gym Activities	Gym Activities
7:00 - 7:45	Gym / Cafeteria Activities		Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities
7:45 - 8:00	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands		Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands
8:00	Breakfast		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:20	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves		Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves	Cleanup / Summer School Van Leaves
8:25 - 9:00	Outside / Playground		Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground
9:00 - 9:15	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements		Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
9:15 - 9:30	Group Morning Check-In		Group Morning Check-In	Group Morning Check-In	Group Morning Check-In
9:30 - 10:15	The Amazing Bubble Show - Omaha Children's Museum		Water Ballon Volleyball	Make a Terrarium	
10:15-10:45	Math Problem #10		Math Problem #11	Math Problem #12	Water Relay Games & Fun at Kids Can
10:45 - 11:15 11:15 - 11:45	Choice Time		Choice Time	Choice Time	
11:45	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements		Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
12:00	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:20	Cleanup		Cleanup	Cleanup	Cleanup
12:25 - 12:50	Siesta - Reading		Siesta - Reading	Siesta - Reading	Siesta - Reading
12:50	Transition to Groups		Transition to Groups	Transition to Groups	Transition to Groups
12:55 - 1:40 1:40 - 2:10 2:10 - 2:45 2:45 3:00 - 3:30	Swimming		Swimming 2nd - 3rd Grade Miller Park Pool PKF BUS	Swimming	Movie at Kids Can
3:30	Restroom / Wash Hands		Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands
3:45	Snack		Snack	Snack	Snack
4:05	Cleanup / Announcements		Cleanup / Announcements	Cleanup / Announcements	Cleanup / Announcements
4:10 - 5:00	Gym / Cafeteria Activities		Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities
5:00	Restroom / Wash Hands		Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands
5:00 - 5:50	Outside		Outside	Outside	Outside
5:50 - 6:00	Dismissal	A STATE OF THE PARTY AS	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal

Week Of: 7/3/2017

Theme: Aquatic Adventures

4th - 5th - 6th Grades

Ŷ			ĭ .		
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
6:00 - 7:00	Gym Activities		Gym Activities	Gym Activities	Gym Activities
7:00 - 7:45	Gym / Cafeteria Activities		Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities
7:45 - 8:00	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands		Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands	Cleanup / Restroom / Wash Hands
8:00	Breakfast		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:20	Cleanup		Cleanup	Cleanup	Cleanup
8:25 - 9:00	Outside / Playground		Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground	Outside / Playground
9:00 - 9:15	Restroom / Wash Hands /		4000		
5.00 - 5.15	Announcements		Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
9:15 - 9:30	Group Morning Check-In		Group Morning Check-In	Group Morning Check-In	Group Morning Check-In
0.30 10.15	The Amazing Bubble Show - Omaha				
9:30 - 10:15	Children's Museum at Kids Can		Water Ballon Volleyball	Kids Can Garden	
10:15-10:45			Math Problem #8	Math Problem #9	Water Relay Games & Fun at Kids Can
10:45 - 11:15	Build a Water Wall		7-2-		Trada tiera, comes at an at this can
11:15 - 11:45	for the EC Program		Choice Time	Choice Time	
	Restroom / Wash Hands /				
11:45	Announcements		Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements	Restroom / Wash Hands / Announcements
12:00	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:20	Cleanup		Cleanup	Cleanup	Cleanup
12:25 - 12:50	Siesta - Reading		Siesta - Reading	Siesta - Reading	Siesta - Reading
12:50	Transition to Groups		Transition to Groups	Transition to Groups	Transition to Groups
12:55 - 1:40				Transition to Groups	Transition to Groups
1:40 - 2:10					
2:10 - 2:45	Swimming		Swimming	Swimming 4th - 6th Grade	Movie at Kids Can
2:45				Miller Park Pool PKF BUS	Wovie at Rids Call
3:00 - 3:30					
3:30	Restroom / Wash Hands		Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands
3:45	Snack		Snack	Snack	Snack
4:05	Cleanup / Announcements		Cleanup / Announcements	Cleanup / Announcements	
4:10 - 5:00	Gym / Cafeteria Activities		Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Gym / Cafeteria Activities	Cleanup / Announcements
5:00	Restroom / Wash Hands		Restroom / Wash Hands	Restroom / Wash Hands	Gym / Cafeteria Activities
5:00 - 5:50	Outside		Outside		Restroom / Wash Hands
5:50 - 6:00	Dismissal		Dismissal	Outside	Outside
2.30 0.00 [Distilissal		Dismissai	Dismissal	Dismissal